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2023-24 NEBRASKA WOMEN'S STATS
2023-24 SEASON RESULTS (14-11, 3-8 Big Ten)

2024 Season Results
Date	 Opponent	 Result	 Record	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 1	 2	 3	 NU 	 Opp.
1/16	 UC Riverside	 W	 1-0	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 7	 0
1/26	 DePaul	 W	 2-0	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 L	 W	 7	 0
1/28	 Harvard	 L	 2-1	 W	 L	 L	 W	 L	 -	 L	 W	 L	 2	 4
2/4	 Illinois State	 W	 3-1	 W	 L	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 -	 L	 6	 1
2/10	 North Dakota 	 W	 4-1	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 -	 7	 0
2/10	 Montana 	 W	 5-1	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 -	 W	 7	 0
2/20	 Creighton	 W	 6-1	 W	 W	 W 	 W	 W	 W	 L	 W	 W	 7	 0
2/27	 South Dakota	 W	 7-1	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 -	 W	 W	 7	 0
3/2	 Drake	 W	 8-1	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 -	 W	 7	 0
3/3	 Omaha 	 W	 9-1	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 W	 -	 W	 W	 7	 0 
3/8	 #49 Maryland*	 L	 9-2	 W	 L	 L	 W	 W	 L	 L	 L	 W	 3	 4
3/10	 Iowa*	 L	 9-3	 -	 L	 L	 L	 L	 W	 W	 W	 -	 2	 4
3/13	 #26 Baylor	 L	 9-4	 L	 L	 L	 -	 W	 -	 -	 L	 L	 1	 4
3/22	 #35 Northwestern*	 L	 9-5	 L	 W	 L	 L	 L	 W	 W	 W	 -	 4	 3
3/24	 #34 Illinois*	 L	 9-6	 -	 L	 L	 L	 -	 L	 W	 W	 L	 4	 1
3/29	 Minnesota*	 W	 10-6	 W	 L	 L	 L	 W	 W	 W	 -	 W	 4	 3
3/31	 #29 Wisconsin*	 L	 10-7	 L	 -	 -	 L	 -	 L	 L	 L	 -	 0	 4
4/7	 #61 Purdue*	 L	 10-8	 L	 L	 L	 -	 L	 -	 W	 L	 W	 1	 4
4/12	 Penn State*	 W	 11-8	 -	 W	 W	 W	 -	 -	 W	 W	 -	 4	 0
4/14	 #16 Ohio State*	 L	 11-9	 L	 L	 -	 W	 L	 -	 -	 L	 L	 1	 4
4/20	 Michgan State*	 W	 12-9	 W	 L	 W	 W	 -	 W	 -	 W	 W	 4	 2�
4/21	 #2 Michigan*	 L	 12-10	 -	 -	 L	 L	 L	 -	 -	 L	 L	 0	 4
4/24	 Indiana*	 W	 13-10	 W	 W	 -	 L	 -	 W	 W	 -	 W	 1	 4
4/25	 #50 Maryland*	 W	 14-10	 -	 W	 L	 L	 W	 W	 W	 -	 W	 2	 4
4/26	 #34 Northwestern*	 L	 14-11	 L	 L	 L	 W	 W	 L	 W	 W	 L	 3	 4
-Home matches in Bold
-* Big Ten Conference matches

Singles Fall 2023/Spring 2024 Stats
Name 	 Fall	 Overall	 Spring	 Big Ten	 #1	 #2	 #3	 #4	 #5	 #6    
Isabel Adrover Gallego	 4-6	 13-17	 9-11	 2-6	 4-0	 2-3	 3-8	 --	 --	 --
Reya Lee Coe	 5-6	 5-6	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Anfisa Danilchenko	 4-8	 15-18	 11-10	 2-8	 1-0	 9-8	 1-2	 --	 --	
Raphaëlle Lacasse	 3-6	 12-12	 9-6	 3-4	 9-6	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --		
Lucy Loy	 7-5	 15-8	 8-3	 1-2	 --	 --	 --	 --	 1-2	 7-1		
Maja Pietrowicz	 10-3	 24-11	 14-8	 4-6	 --	 1-0	 6-0	 7-7	 0-1	 --	
Jillian Roa	 7-6	 10-8	 3-2	 1-2	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --	 3-2
Maria Taranova	 11-5	 23-8	 12-3	 1-1	 --	 --	 --	 3-0	 5-1	 4-2	
Ana Zamburek	 4-6	 18-10	 14-4	 4-4	 --	 --	 1-0	 6-1	 7-3	 --	
Totals	 55-51	 134-98	 80-47	 18-33	 14-6	 12-11	 11-10	 16-8	 13-7	 14-5		
				  
Doubles Fall 2023/Spring 2024 Stats
Team 	 Fall	 Overall	 Spring	 Big Ten	 #1	 #2	 #3
Isabel Adrover Gallego/Raphaëlle Lacasse	 9-6	 12-7	 3-1	 --	 3-1	 --	 --	
Isabel Adrover Gallego/Lucy Loy	 2-2	 12-8	 10-6	 4-4	 --	 --	 10-6
Isabel Adrover Gallego/Anfisa Danilchenko	 1-1	 1-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Anfisa Danilchenko/Ana Zamburek	 4-1	 15-7	 11-6	 5-4	 2-0	 9-6	 --
Anfisa Danilchenko/Jillian Roa	 0-1	 0-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Anfisa Danilchenko/Maja Pietrowicz	 0-1	 0-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Anfisa Danilchenko/Maria Taranova	 3-0	 3-0	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Lucy Loy/Anfisa Danilchenko	 0-1	 0-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Lucy Loy/Jillian Roa	 2-2	 3-2	 1-0	 --	 --	 --	 1-0
Lucy Loy/Maria Taranova	 1-0	 1-0	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Lucy Loy/Maja Pietrowicz	 4-1	 6-2	 2-1	 --	 --	 --	 2-1
Raphaëlle Lacasse/Maja Pietrowicz	 2-2	 13-5	 11-3	 6-2	 11-3	 --	 --
Raphaëlle Lacasse/Ana Zamburek	 2-1	 2-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Maja Pietrowicz/Maria Taranova	 4-0	 5-0	 1-0	 --	 --	 1-0	 --
Maja Pietrowicz/Ana Zamburek	 0-1	 0-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Jillian Roa/Ana Zamburek	 2-2	 2-2	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Jillian Roa/Maria Taranova 	 3-1	 6-1	 3-0	 --	 --	 --	 3-0
Maria Taranova/Ana Zamburek	 0-1	 0-1	 --	 --	 --	 --	 --
Totals 	 39-24	 81-40	 42-16	 15-10	 16-4	 10-6	 16-7	   
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2023-24 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Isabel Adrover Gallego
Senior | Mallocra, Spain 

Singles Record: 13-17 (Fall 4-6, Spring 9-11)
Doubles Record: 24-15 (Fall 12-8, Spring 12-7)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/30	 -	 Liubov Kosteko (Baylor)	 W	 6-2, 6-4
9/30	 -	 Sofia Cabezas (Tennessee)	 L	 4-6,3-6
10/13	 -	 Avia Schmitz (Minnesota)	 W	 6-3, 6-0
10/14	 -	 Raquel Gonzalez (Oklahoma State)	 L	 6-2, 3-6, 1-6
10/27	 -	 Sofia Markova (East Tennessee State)	 L	 4-6, 4-6 
10/27	 - 	 Lahari Yelamanchili (Tulane)	 L	 2-6, 4-6	
10/28	 -	 Nikola Novotna (South Alabama)	 W	 6-3, 5-7 (10-5)
11/9	 -	 Victoria Allen (Florida State)	 W	 {Ret}
11/11	 -	 Annabelle Davis (North Florida)	 L 	 5-7,1-6
11/12	 -	 Grace Schumacher (South Florida)	 L	 1-6, 7-5, 1-6
1/16	 1	 Brionna Nguyen (UC Riverside)	 W	 6-1, 6-1
1/26	 1	 Sasha Stula (DePaul)	 W	 5-7,6-0,[10-7]
1/28	 2	 Stephanie Yakoff (Harvard)	 L	 6-7 (4-7), 3-6
2/4	 2	 Lana Caculovic (Illiniois State) 	 L	6-7 (6-8) 7-6 (7-3), 1-0 (10-8)
2/10	 1	 Sapir Sela (North Dakota)	 W	 6-2, 6-3, [10-8]
2/10	 2	 Hailey Murphy (Montana)	 W	 6-0, 6-2
2/27	 3	 Sorcha Caves (South Dakota)	 W	 6-2, 6-3
3/2	 2	 Mille Haagensen (Drake)	 W	 6-2, 6-1
3/3	 1	 Zoe Adkins (Omaha)	 W	 6-3, 6-4
3/8	 3	 Kallista Liu (Maryland)*	 L	 4-6, 3-6
3/10	 3	 Barbora Pokorna (Iowa)*	 L 	 5-7, 1-6
3/13	 2	 Lyubov Kostenko (Baylor)	 L	 2-6, 6-7 (3-7)
3/22	 3	 Christina Hand (Northwestern)*	 L	 6-3, 3-6, 1-6
3/24	 3	 Josie Frazier (Illinois)*	 L	 6-1, 2-6, 3-6
3/29	 3	 Avia Schmitz (Minnesota)*	 L	 6-4, 4-6, 0-6
4/7	 3	 Kennedy Gibbs (Purdue)*	 L	 2-6, 4-6
4/12	 3	 Yvonna Zuffova (Penn State)*	 W	 6-0, 6-1
4/14	 3	 Shelly Bereznyak (Ohio State)*	 UF	 6-1, 6-7 (3-7), 3-3
4/20	 3	 Issey Purser (Michigan State)*	 W	 6-1, 6-4
4/21	 2	 Gala Mesochoritou (Michigan)*	 UF	 6-4, 3-1
4/24	 3	 Sabhyata Nihalani (Indiana)	 UF	 4-6, 6-4
4/25	 3	 Kallista Liu (Maryland)	 L	 3-6, 1-6
4/26	 3	 Christina Hand (Northwestern)	 L	 5-7, 6-7 (4)
 	

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Score
9/29	 -	  Loy	 Molinaro/Anzalotta (Tennesee)	 L, 4-6 
9/29	 -	  Lacasse	 Pursell/Beltran (Denver)	 L, 5-7
9/30	 -	  Lacasse	 Kostenko/Dimitrov (Baylor) 	 L, 6-7 (2-7)
9/30	 -	  Lacasse	 Otis/Velasco (Denver) 	 W, 6-4
10/2	 -	  Lacasse	 Ziodato/Navarro (Virginia)	 W, 8-7 (7)
10/2	 -	  Lacasse	 Zelic/Pethybridge (Portland)	 W, 8-2
10/3	 -	  Lacasse	 Martins/Pascual (TCU)	 W, 8-5
10/4	 -	  Lacasse	 Rajecki/Zampardo (North Carolina)	 L, 1-6,1-6
10/5	 -	  Lacasse	 DeSpain/Flach (Auburn)	 W, 5-6,7-6 (8-10), [10-8]
10/6	 -	  Lacasse	 Akli/Hamner (South Carolina)	 L, 0-6,1-6
10/13	 -	  Lacasse	 Cardenas/ Martinez Asensi (Missouri)	 W, 8-2
10/13	 -	  Lacasse	 Harkin/Keitel	 W, 8-3
10/14	 -	  Lacasse 	 Urrutia/Catanzarite (Oklahoma)	 W 8-3
10/15	 -	  Lacasse	 Cross/Spink (Arkansas)	 W 8-6
10/15	 -	  Lacasse	 Kajuru/Komar (Oklahoma State)	 L, 5-7, 5-7
10/27	 -	  Danilchenko	 Wasserbauerova/Mellynchuk (Alabama-Birmingham)	 L,6-7 (6-8)
10/28	 -	  Danilchenko	 Barber/Zhu (South Alabama)	 W, 7-6 (7-5)
11/10	 -	  Loy	 Falceto Font/Senli (South Florida)	 L, 4-6
11/10	 -	  Loy	 Wilkins/Nakano (UNC-Charlotte) 	 W, 6-2
11/11	 -	  Loy	 Morris/Darley (Stetson)	 W,6-3
1/16	 3	  Loy	 Tran/Shahbazi (UC Riverside)	 W, 6-1
1/26	 1	  Lacasse	 Casati/Kizelbasheva (DePaul)	 W, 6-2
1/28	 1	  Lacasse	 Fischer/Yakoff (Harvard)	 L, 3-6
2/4	 1	  Lacasse	 Zlatanovic/Caculovic (Illinois State)	 W, 6-2
2/10	 2	  Pietrowicz	 Schulte/Heinitz (North Dakota)	 UF, 4-4
2/10	 3	  Loy	 Sterk/Mitkova (Montana)	 W, 6-3
2/27	 3	  Loy	 Medvyedyeva/Narwal-Sigh (South Dakota)	 W, 6-2
3/3	 2	  Loy	 Stepan/Haagensen (Drake)	 UF, 4-1 
3/3	 2	  Loy	 Buckels/Miller (Omaha)	 W, 6-1
3/8	 3	  Loy	 Feodorov/Hung (Maryland)*	 W, 6-0
3/13	 3	  Loy	 Frankowska/Kadleckova (Baylor)	 L, 3-6
3/22	 3	  Loy	 Pratt/Feldman (Northwestern)*	 UF, 4-3
3/24	 3	  Loy	 Treiber/Schaefbauer (Illinois)*	 L, 3-6
3/29	 3	  Loy	 Schmitz/Pizzoni (Minnesota)*	 W, 6-3
4/7	 3	  Loy	 Wilson/Larranaga (Purdue)*	 W, 6-1
4/12	 3	  Loy	 Cegarra Rameriez/Lebedeva (Penn State)*	 UF, 2-5
4/14	 3	  Loy	 Atway/Cau (Ohio State)*	 L, 0-6
4/20	 3	  Loy	 Conard/Purser (Michigan State)*	 W, 7-5
4/21	 3	  Loy	 Fliegner/Jones (Michigan)*	 L, 1-6
4/24	 3	  Loy	 Teodosescu/Dunac (Indiana)	 W, 6-3
4/25	 3	  Loy	 Challa/Eissa (Maryland)	 W, 6-3
4/26	 3	  Loy	 Shusharina/Lau (Northwestern)	 L, 4-6

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2019-20	 5-2	 1-0	 5-4	 10-6
2020-21	 6-12	 6-11	 6-1	 12-13
2021-22	 9-15	 3-6	 2-4	 9-15
2022-23	 7-8	 2-4	 8-4	 15-12
2023-24	 9-11	 2-6	 4-6	 13-17
Totals	 36-48	 14-27	 25-19	 59-63

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2019-20	 4-2	 0-0	 1-3	 5-5
2020-21	 11-6	 11-5	 0-0	 11-6
2021-22	 9-10	 5-6	 1-3	 10-12
2022-23	 12-7	 6-3	 0-0	 12-7
2023-24	 12-7	 4-4	 12-8	 24-15
Totals	 48-32	 26-18	 14-14	 62-45

Reya Lee Coe
Freshman | Plano, Texas

Singles Record: 5-6 (Fall 5-6, Spring 0-0)
Doubles Record: 2-1 (Fall 2-1, Spring 0-0) 

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/23*	 -	 Sophie Williams (Florida)	 L	 2-6, 5-7
9/23*	 -	 Sara McClure (UNC Chapel Hill)	 W	 6-4, 7-5
9/23*	 -	 Selin Ovunc (Auburn)	 L 	 1-6,1-6
9/23*	 -	 Yvonna Zuffova (Penn State)	 W	 3-0, 0-0 (RET)
10/18*	 -	 Sofiya Chursna (South Carolina State)	 L 	 6-7 (2-7), 3-6
10/18*	 -	 Stela Joksimovic (UNC Wilmington)	 W	 4-6,6-4 [10-7]
10/20*	 -	 Kata Foldeak (Coastal Carolina)	 L 	 6-7 (3-7), 4-6
10/21*	 - 	 Audrey Nisbet (Wake Forest)	 W	 2-6, 6-2 [10-6]
11/4*	 -	 Kelsey Mize (Mississippi)	 W	 6-4, 7-5
11/4*	 -	 Alexandra Viktorovich (Old Dominion)	 L	 0-6, 4-6
11/4*	 -	 Maryam Ahmed (Wake Forest)	 L	 4-6, 3-6
	

* indicates time at NC State

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Score
10/18*	 -	 Hendersen	 Reding/ Tanik (Elon)	 L, WO
11/4*	 -	 Broadfoot	 Mize/ Nova (Mississippi) 	 W, 6-3
11/4*	 -	 Broadfoot	 Johnson/ Viktorovitch	 W, 6-4
11/4 *	 -	 Broadfoot	 Ahmad/ Gownder	 L, 2-6
* indicates time at NC State

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2023-24	 --	 --	 5-6	 5-6
Totals	 --	 --	 5-6	 5-6

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2023-24	 --	 --	 2-1	 2-1
Totals	 --	 --	 2-1	 2-1
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2023-24 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Anfisa Danilchenko
Junior | Moscow, Russia

Singles Record: 15-18 (Fall 4-8, Spring 11-10)
Doubles Record: 21-11 (Fall 10-4, Spring 11-7) 

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/29	 - 	 Daniella Dimitrov (Baylor)	 L	 4-6, 6-7 (5-7)
9/30	 - 	 Caroline McGinley (SMU)	 L	 6-4, 7-6 (6-8)
10/1	 - 	 Inah Canete (Missouri)	 W	 6-3, 6-4
10/12	 -	 Lera Valeeva (Southeast Missouri State)	 W	 6-2, 6-0
10/12	 -	 Vanesa Suarez (Kansas State) 	 L 	 4-6, 6-4, 5-7
10/13	 -	 Romana Cisovska (Oklahoma State	 L	 0-6,1-6
10/14	 -	 Emma Staker (Oklahoma)	 L	 6-7 (4-7), 3-11 (6-11)
10/27	 -	 Mackenzie Clark (Tulane)	 W	 7-6 (7-5), 6-2
10/28	 -	 Daniela Rivera (East Tennessee State)	 L 	 2-6, 4-6
11/10	 -	 Shona Nakano (UNC-Charlotte)	 W	 6-4, 6-1
11/11	 -	 Elisabeth Dunac (Indiana)	 L 	 5-7, 3-6
11/12	 -	 Li Hsin Lin (Indiana)	 L 	 3-6, 6-3, 4-6
1/16	 2	 Maya Yousef (UC Riverside)	 W	 6-4, 7-6 (7-5)
1/26	 2	 Hannah Smith (DePaul)	 W	 6-4, 4-6, [10-7]
1/28	 3	 Maxi Duncan (Harvard)	 L	 4-6, 5-7
2/4	 3	 Nevena Kolarevic (Illinois State)	 W	 6-2, 6-2
2/10	 2	 Andrea Jansson (North Dakota)	 W 	 6-1, 6-2
2/10	 1	 Kelsey Phillips (Montana)	 W	 6-0, 6-3
2/20	 2	 Valerie Negin (Creighton)	 W	 6-2, 3-6 [10-3]
2/27	 2	 Anna Medvyedyeva (South Dakota)	 W	 6-0, 6-2
3/8	 2	 Selma Cadar (Maryland)*	 L	 6-7 (4-7), 6-2, 1-6
3/10	 2	 Marisa Schmidt (Iowa)*	 L	 2-6, 1-6
3/22	 2	 Justine Leong (Northwestern)*	 W	 7-6 (10-8), 6-4
3/24	 2	 McKenna Schaefbauer (Illinois)*	 L	 6-3, 3-6, 3-6
3/29	 2	 Anali Kocevar (Minnesota)*	 L	 6-4, 5-7, 3-6
4/7	 2	 Csilla Fodor (Purdue)*	 L	 1-6, 3-6
4/12	 2	 Olivia Dorner (Penn State)*	 W	 6-1, 6-0
4/14	 2	 Sydni Ratliff (Ohio State)*	 L	 5-7, 0-6
4/20	 2	 Liisa Vehvilainen (Michigan State)*	 L	 6-7 (0-7), 2-6
4/21	 3	 Julia Fliegner (Michigan)*	 L	 2-6, 1-6
4/24	 2	 Elisabeth Dunac (Indiana)	 W	 6-3, 6-3
4/25	 2	 Minorka Miranda (Maryland)	 W	 7-5, 0-6, 6-3
4/26	 2	 Justine Leong (Northwestern)	 L	 4-6, 0-6
	

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Score
9/29	 -	 Roa	 Skelton/Patel (SMU	 L, 4-6
9/29	 -	 Loy	 Driscoll/Wikander (Denver)	 L, 4-6
9/30	 -	 Roa	 Simonov/Evans (Denver)	 W, 6-4
9/30	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Kubacha/Thompson (Baylor) 	 W, 6-2
9/30	 -	 Zamburek	 Burguete Beltran/Pursell (Denver)	 W, 6-2
10/1	 -	 Zamburek	 #32 Canete/Canate (Missouri)	 W, 6-1
10/13	 -	 Zamburek 	 Barlow/Duran (Saint Louis)	 W, 8-1
10/13	 -	 Zamburek 	 Brody/Humbert (Arkansas State)	 W, 8-4
10/14	 -	 Zamburek 	 Canete/Canete (Missouri)	 L 7-8 (1-7)
10/27	 -	 A. Gallego	 Wasserbauerova/Mellynchuk (Alabama-Birmingham)	 L,6-7 (6-8)
10/28	 -	 A. Gallego	 Barber/Zhu (South Alabama)	 W, 7-6 (7-5)
11/10	 -	 Taranova	 Hammond/ Myers (Kentucky)	 W, 6-1
11/10	 -	 Taranova	 Swietcynska/Lin (Indiana)	 W,6-0
11/11	 -	 Taranova	 Arkadinou/Cricchio (Florida State)	 W,6-2
1/16	 1	 Zamburek	 Nguyen/Nair (UC Riverside)	 W, 6-0
1/26	 2	 Zamburek	 Carbone/Smith (DePaul)	 L, 3-6
1/28	 2	 Zamburek	 Daujotaite/You (Harvard) 	 W, 6-0
2/4	 2	 Zamburek	 Pomarolli/Kolarevic (Baylor)	 UF, 3-5
2/10	 1	 Zamburek	 Sela/Jansson (North Dakota)	 W, 6-1
2/10	 2	 Zamburek	 Goheen/Oosterbaan (Montana)	 UF, 4-4
2/20	 2	 Zamburek	 Martinez/Kongara (Creighton)	 W, 6-2
2/27	 2	 Zamburek	 Caves/Bird (South Dakota)	 W, 6-2
3/8	 2	 Zamburek	 Cadar/Liu (Maryland)*	 L, 2-6
3/10	 2	 Zamburek	 Kranholdt/Pokorna (Iowa)*	 W,  6-2
3/13	 2	 Zamburek	 Harvison/Kostenko (Baylor)	 L, 2-6
3/22	 2	 Zamburek	 Lau/Shusharina (Northwestern)*	 W, 6-2
3/24	 2	 Zamburek	 Frazier/Ferrari (Illinois)*	 W, 6-2
3/29	 2	 Zamburek	 Liepert/Sarioglan (Minnesota)*	 UF, 3-5
3/31	 2 	 Zamburek	 Garcia Gross/Cataldi (Wisconsin)*	 L, 3-6	
4/7	 2	 Zamburek	 Gibbs/Fodor (Purdue)*	 W, 6-3
4/12	 2	 Zamburek	 Friedland/Dorner (Penn State)*	 L, 3-6
4/14	 2	 Zamburek	 Bhan/Siemers (Ohio State)*	 L, 6-7 (0-7)	
4/20	 2	 Zamburek	 Morais/Stasny (Michigan State)*	 W, 6-2
4/21	 2	 Zamburek	 K.Miller/Sheinin (Michigan)*	 L, 3-6	
4/24	 2	 Zamburek	 Hovda/L'Allier (Indiana)	 UF, 5-3	
4/25	 2	 Zamburek 	 Cadar/Liu (Maryland)	 UF, 5-4
4/26	 2	 Zamburek	 Feldman/Pratt (Northwestern)	 W, 6-3	
	

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2022-23	 8-11	 2-7	 5-8	 13-19
2023-24	 11-10	 4-9	 4-8	 15-18
Totals	 19-21	 6-16	 9-16	 28-37

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2022-23	 8-12	 3-8	 0-0	 8-12
2023-24	 11-7	 6-5	 10-4	 21-11
Totals	 19-19	 9-13	 10-4	 29-23

Raphaëlle Lacasse
Senior | Montreal, Canada

Singles Record: 12-12 (Fall 3-6, Spring 9-6)
Doubles Record: 26-12 (Fall 13-8, Spring 13-4)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/29	 -	 Zuzanna Kubacha (Baylor)	 W	 6-3, 4-6, [10-6]
9/30	 -	 Lauren Anzalotta (Tennessee)	 L	 4-6, 5-7
10/12	 -	 Kyoka Kubo (Kansas)	 L	 1-6, 7-5, 6-7 (4-7)
10/27	 -	 Elysia Pool (South Alabama)	 L	 2-6, 0-6
10/27	 -	 Kristen Borland (Tulane)	 W	 6-4,6-1
10/28	 -	 Fernanda Carvajal (East Tennessee State)	 L 	 0-6 (RET)
11/10	 -	 Zoe Hammond (Kentucky)	 W	 5-7, 6-3, 6-4
11/10	 -	 Ares Teixido Garcia (UNC-Charlotte)	 L	 6-7 (5-7), 2-6
11/11	 -	 Magdalena Swierczynska (Indiana)	 L	 6-2, 5-7 (0-6)
1/26	 1	 #103 Holly Fischer (Harvard)	 W	 6-3, 6-3
2/4	 1	 Tijana Zlatanovic (Illinois State)	 W	 6-2, 6-3
2/20	 1	 Malvika Shukla (Creighton)	 W	 6-1, 5-7, [10-2]
2/27	 1	 Beata Havlickova (South Dakota)	 W	 6-0, 6-2
3/2	 1	 Ines Stephani (Drake)	 W	 6-4, 6-1
3/8	 1	 Minorka Miranda (Maryland)*	 W	 7-6 (8-6), 7-5
3/10	 1	 #111 Daianne Hayashida (Iowa)*	 UF	 6-7 (6-8), 7-5, 4-3
3/13	 1	 #101 Miska Kadleckova (Baylor)	 L	 2-6, 3-6
3/22	 1	 Maria Shusharina (Northwestern)*	 L	 3-6, 1-6
3/29	 1	 Mia Lepert (Minnesota)*	 W	 6-0, 7-6 (3-7)
3/31	 1	 #88 Maria Sholokhova (Wisconsin)*	 L	 2-6, 4-6 
4/7	 1	 Carmen Gallardo Guevara (Purdue)*	 L	 4-6, 1-6
4/12	 1	 Sofiya Chekhlystova (Penn State)*	 UF	 6-3, 3-3
4/14	 1	 #15 Irina Cantos Siemers (Ohio State)*	 L	 4-6,1-6
4/20	 1	 Matilde Morais (Michigan State)*	 W	 6-2, 6-1
4/21	 1	 #3 Kari Miller (Michigan)*	 UF	 4-6, 0-5
4/24	 1	 Nicole Teodosescu (Indiana)	 W	 7-5, 6-4
4/25	 1	 #77 Selma Cadar (Maryland)	 UF	 2-6, 7-6 (4), 2-3
4/26	 1	 Maria Shusharina (Northwestern)	 L	 3-6, 6-1, 6-7 (10-12)
	

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Score
9/29	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Cabezas/Adeshina (Tennesee)	 L, 3-6
9/29	 -	 A. Gallego	 Pursell/Beltran (Denver)	 L, 5-7
9/30	 -	 A. Gallego	 Kostenko/Dimitrov (Baylor) 	 L, 6-7 (2-7)
9/30	 -	 A. Gallego	 Otis/Velasco (Denver) 	 W, 6-4
10/2	 -	 A. Gallego	 Ziodato/Navarro (Virginia)	 W, 8-7 (7-2)
10/2	 -	 A. Gallego	 Zelic/Pethybridge (Portland)	 W, 8-2
10/3	 -	 A. Gallego	 Martins/Pascual (TCU)	 W, 8-5
10/4	 -	 A. Gallego	 Rajecki/Zampardo (NC State)	 L, 1-6,1-6
10/5	 -	 A. Gallego	 DeSpain/Flach (Auburn)	 W, 3-6, 7-6 (8-6)
10/6	 -	 A. Gallego	 Akli/Hamner (South Carolina)	 L, 0-6, 1-6
10/13	 -	 A. Gallego	 Cardenas/ Martinez Asensi (Missouri)	 W, 8-2
10/13	 -	 A. Gallego	 Harkin/Keitel	 W, 8-3
10/14	 -	 A. Gallego	 Urrutia/Catanzarite (Oklahoma)	 W, 8-3
10/15	 -	 A. Gallego	 Cross/Spink (Arkansas)	 W, 8-6
10/15	 -	 A. Gallego 	 Kajuru/Komar (Oklahoma State)	 L, 5-7, 5-7
10/27	 -	 Zamburek 	 Hrastar/Kryzyzak (Mississippi)	 W, 6-3
10/28	 -	 Zamburek	 Dejnozkova/Pool (South Alabama)	 W, 6-4
10/28	 -	 Zamburek	 Carvajal/Rivera (East Tennessee State)	 L, 4-6
11/10	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Texido Garcia/Aranda (UNC-Charlotte)	 W, 6-2
11/10	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Davis/Kaplan (North Florida)	 W, 6-1
11/11	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Allen/Bissett (Florida State)	 L, 4-6
1/26	 1	 A. Gallego 	 Casati/Kizelbasheva (DePaul)	 W, 6-2
1/28	 1	 A. Gallego	 Fischer/Yakoff (Harvard)	 L, 3-6
2/4	 1	 A. Gallego	 Zlatanovic/Caculovic (Illinois State)	 W, 6-2
2/10	 1	 Pietrowicz	 Phillips/Murphy (Montana)	 W, 6-0
2/20	 1	 Pietrowicz	 Shukla/Negin (Creighton)	 L, 3-6
2/27	 1	 Pietrowicz	 Havlickova/Alter (South Dakota)	 UF, 3-3 
3/2	 1	 Pietrowicz	 Stephani/Ehn (Drake)	 W, 6-0
3/4	 1	 Pietrowicz	 Adkins/Arcarons (Omaha)	 UF, 5-4 
3/8	 1	 Pietrowicz	 Miranda/Budin (Maryland)*	 L, 3-6
3/10	 1	 Pietrowicz	 Matthews/Mehra (Iowa)*	 W, 6-1
3/13	 1	 Pietrowicz	 Kubacha/Berry (Baylor)	 UF, 3-5
3/22	 1	 Pietrowicz	 #50 Hand/Leong (Northwestern)*	 W, 6-3
3/24	 1	 Pietrowicz 	 #47 Heuser/Xu (Illinois)*	 W, 6-2
3/29	 1	 Pietrowicz	 Kocevar/Belluomini (Minnesota)*	 W, 6-3
3/31	 1	 Pietrowicz	 Cai/Scholokhova (Wisconsin)*	 L, 5-7
4/7	 1	 Pietrowicz	 Milic/Gallardo Guevara (Purdue)*	 W, 6-3
4/12	 1	 Pietrowicz	 Chekhlystova/Zuffovz (Penn State)*	 W, 6-2
4/14	 1	 Pietrowicz	 Ratliff/Spencer (Ohio State)*	 UF, 6-6 (1-1)
4/20	 1	 Pietrowicz	 Vehvilainen/Can (Michigan State)*	 UF, 6-5
4/21	 1	 Pietrowicz	 Charney/R. Miller (Michgan)*	 UF, 4-4
4/24	 1	 Pietrowicz	 Lin/Nihalani (Indiana)	 W, 6-0
4/25	 1	 Pietrowicz	 Miranda/Budin (Maryland)	 W, 6-4
4/26	 1	 Pietrowicz	 Hand/Leong (Northwestern)	 W, 7-5	

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2022-23	 7-8	 4-6	 0-0	 7-8
2023-24	 9-6	 3-4	 3-6	 12-12
Totals	 16-14	 7-10	 3-6	 19-20

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2022-23	 18-3	 7-1	 0-0	 18-3
2023-24	 13-4	 9-2	 13-8	 26-12
Totals	 31-7	 16-3	 13-8	 44-15
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Maja Pietrowicz
Graduate Student | Cliton Township, Mich. 

Singles Record: 24-11 (Fall 10-3, Spring 14-8)
Doubles Record: 22-9 (Fall 9-5, Spring 13-4)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/29	 -	 Elena Rubio (Lamar)	 W	 6-4, 6-4
9/30	 -	 Esther Adeshina (Tennesee)	 W	 1-6, 6-4, [13-11]
10/1	 - 	 Gabriela Martinez (Missouri)	 W	 3-0, (RET)
10/13	 -	 Rebecca Brody (Arkansas State)	 W	 6-1, 6-3
10/13	 -	 Alina Shcherbinina (Oklahoma)	 L	 1-6, 6-7 (3-7)
10/14	 -	 Aiva Schmitz (Minnesota)	 L 	 4-6, 4-6
10/15	 -	 Gabriela Martinez (Missouri)	 W	 6-3, 6-3
10/27	 -	 Julia Millan (East Tennessee State)	 W	 4-6, 7-5, 6-1
10/27	 -	 Valeria Avdeeva (Troy)	 W	 6-3, 6-2
10/28	 -	 Emily Surcey (Samford)	 W	 6-3, 5-7 [10-5]
11/10	 -	 Ellie Myers (Kentucky)	 W 	 6-2, 1-6, 6-4
11/11	 -	 Sarah L'Allier (Indiana)	 W	 6-2, 2-6, 6-4
11/12	 -	 Maelie Monfils (Florida State)	 L 	 2-6,1-6
1/16	 3	 Crystal Kim (UC Riverside)	 W	 6-2, 6-3
1/26	 3	 Eleanor Nobbs (DePaul)	 W	 6-1, 6-2
1/28	 3	 Sany Gawande (Harvard)	 W	 6-3, 6-1
2/10	 3	 Nore Heinitz (North Dakota)	 W	 6-3, 6-2
2/10	 3	 Maria Goheen (Montana)	 W 	 6-3, 2-6, [10-2]
2/20	 3	 Ana Paula Martinez (Creighton)	 W	 6-1, 6-2
2/27	 4	 Paige Alter (South Dakota)	 W	 6-2, 6-0	
3/2	 3	 Rebecca Ehn (Drake)	 W	 6-2, 6-1
3/3	 2	 Paula Arcarons (Omaha)	 W	 7-5, 6-0
3/8	 4	 Maria Budin (Maryland)*	 W	 3-6, 6-2, 6-3
3/10	 4	 Pia Kranholdt (Iowa)*	 L	 7-4 (7-4), 6-7 (7-4), 4-6
3/22	 4	 Sydney Pratt (Northwestern)*	 L	 4-6, 2-6
3/24	 4	 Kathryn Treiber (Illinois)*	 L	 4-6, 5-7
3/29	 4	 Emma Belluomini (Minnesota)*	 L	 2-6, 2-6
3/31	 4	 Ariel Johnson (Wisconsin)*	 L	 2-6, 3-6
4/12	 4	 Jordina Cegarra Ramirez (Penn State)*	 W	 6-4, 6-0
4/12	 4	 Teah Chavez (Ohio State)*	 W	 6-3, 6-4
4/20	 4	 Natalie Stasny (Michigan State)*	 W	 3-6, 6-3, 6-3
4/21	 5	 Lily Jones (Michigan)*	 L	 0-6, 2-6
4/24	 4	 Li Hsin Lin (Indiana)	 L	 6-2, 3-6, 1-6
4/25	 4	 Maria Budin (Maryland)	 L	 5-7, 5-7
4/26	 4	 Sydney Pratt (Northwestern)	 W	 6-2, 4-6, 6-0	
		

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Score
9/29	 -	 Lacasse	 Cabezas/Adeshina (Tennesee)	 L, 6-3
9/29	 -	 Zamburek	 Otis/ Velasco (Denver) 	 L, 6-1
9/30 	 -	 Danilchenko	 Kubacha/Thompson (Baylor)	 L, 6-2
9/30	 - 	 Taranova	 Driscoll/Evans (Denver)	 W, 6-2
10/1	 -	 Loy	 Martinez/Cardenas (Missouri)	 W, 6-1
10/13	 -	 Loy	 Sela/Jansson (North Dakota)	 W, 8-2
10/13	 -	 Loy	 Kranholdt/Pokorna (Iowa)	 W,8-4
10/14	 -	 Loy	 Cross/Spink (Arkansas)	 L, 3-8
10/27	 -	 Taranova	 Mullen/Theis (Tulane)	 W, 7-5
10/28	 -	 Taranova	 Smith/Kajabova (Alabama-Birmingham)	 W, 6-1
10/28	 -	 Taranova	 Van Zyl/Anttila (Clemson)	 W, 6-0
11/10	 -	 Lacasse	 Texido Garcia/Aranda (UNC-Charlotte)	 W, 6-2
11/10	 -	 Lacasse	 Davis/Kaplan (North Florida)	 W, 6-1
11/11	 -	 Lacasse	 Allen/Bissett (Florida State)	 L, 4-6
1/16	 2	 Taranova	 Silpachai/Kim(UC Riverside)	 W, 6-2
1/26	 3	 Loy	 Nobbs/Stula (DePaul) 	 W, 6-2 
1/28	 3	 Loy	 Block/Gawande (Harvard) 	 L, 6-7 (5-7)
2/4	 3	 Loy	 Sanz/Limparis (Illinois State)	 W, 6-2
2/10	 1	 Lacasse	 Phillips/Murphy (Montana)	 W, 6-0
2/20	 1	 Lacasse	 Shukla/Negin (Creighton)	 L, 3-6
2/2	 1	 Lacasse	 Havlickova/Alter (South Dakota)	 UF, 3-3 
3/2	 1	 Lacasse	 Adkins/Arcarons (Omaha)	 UF, 4-5
3/8	 1	 Lacasse 	 Miranda/Budin (Maryland)*	 L, 3-6
3/10	 1	 Lacasse	 Matthews/Mehra (Iowa)*	 W, 6-1
3/22	 1	 Lacasse	 #50 Hand/Leong (Northwestern)*	 W, 6-3
3/24	 1	 Lacasse	 #47 Heuser/Xu (Illinois)*	 W, 6-2
3/29	 1	 Lacasse	 Kocevar/Belluomini (Minnesota)*	 W, 6-3
3/31	 1	 Lacasse	 Cai/Scholokhova (Wisconsin)*	 L, 5-7
4/7	 1	 Lacasse	 Milic/Gallardo Guevara (Purdue)*	 W, 6-3
4/12	 1	 Lacasse	 Chekhlystova/Zuffovz (Penn State)*	 W, 6-2
4/14	 1	 Lacasse	 Ratliff/Spencer (Ohio State)*	 UF, 6-6 (1-1)
4/20	 1	 Lacasse	 Vehvilainen/Can (Michigan State)*	 UF, 6-5
4/21	 1	 Lacasse	 Charney/R. Miller (Michgan)*	 UF, 4-4
4/24	 1	 Lacasse	 Lin/Nihalani (Indiana)	 W, 6-0
4/25	 1	 Lacasse	 Miranda/Budin (Maryland)	 W, 6-4
4/26	 1	 Lacasse	 Hand/Leong (Northwestern)	 W, 7-5

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2018-19*	 10-5	 6-4	 --	 10-5
2019-20*	 9-3	 1-0	 --	 9-3
2020-21*	 7-6	 7-6	 --	 7-6
2021-22*	 8-13	 3-8	 --	 8-13
2022-23*	 --	 --	 --	 --
2023-24	 14-8	 4-6	 10-3	 24-11
Totals	 48-35	 21-24	 10-3	 58-38

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2018-19*	 18-11	 4-6	 --	 18-11
2019-20*	 12-10	 0-1	 --	 12-10
2020-21*	 8-5	 8-5	 --	 8-5
2021-22*	 14-15	 3-5	 --	 14-15
2022-23*	 --	 --	 --	 --
2023-24	 13-4	 6-2	 9-5	 22-79
Totals	 65-45	 21-19	 9-5	 74-50

2023-24 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Lucy Loy
Junior | Fishers, Ind.

Singles Record: 15-9 (Fall 7-6, Spring 8-3)
Doubles Record: 21-12 (Fall 8-6, Spring 13-6)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/29	 -	 Megan Do (Lamar)	 L	 6-4, 1-6, [10-7]
9/30	 -	 Reka Patel	 W	 6-4. 3-6, [10-6]
10/1	 -	 Sophia McLellan (Missouri)	 W	 6-1, 6-2
10/13	 -	 Jordan Schifano (Southern Illinois)	 L	 2-6, 6-3, 5-7
10/12	 -	 Myroslava Zelenchuk (Tulsa)	 L	 4-6,1-6
10/14	 -	 Vichitraporn Vimuktananda (Central Arkansas)	W	 6-1, 7-5
10/14	 -	 Pia Kranholdt (Iowa)	 W	 6-1, 6-4
10/27	 -	 Tereza Dejnozkova (South Alabama)	 L	 0-6, 2-6
10/27	 -	 Rozalie Dohnalova (Tennessee-Chattanooga)	 W	 6-2, 7-6 (7-2)
10/28	 -	 Emma Peeler (Tennessee-Chattanooga)	 L	 2-6,1-6
11/10	 -	 Chase Boyer (Indiana)	 W	 1-6, 6-3, 6-1
11/11	 -	 Ireland Simme (South Florida)	 W	 7-5, 6-2
11/12	 -	 Jasmin Makela (North Florida)	 L	 4-6, 6-4, 4-6
1/16	 6	 Mahli Silpachai (UC Riverside)	 W	 6-4, 6-2
1/26	 6	 Emily Casati (DePaul)	 W	 7-6 (7-5), 7-6 (7-4)
2/4	 6	 Sofia Rodrigo (Illinois State)	 W	 6-1, 6-4
2/10	 6	 Charlotte Bowles (North Dakota)	 W	 6-0, 6-1
2/20	 6	 Allison Wilcox (Creighton)	 W	 6-1, 6-0
3/2	 6	 (Drake)	 W	 Forfeit
3/3	 5	 Summer Shannon (Omaha)	 W	 6-1, 6-1
3/13	 5	 Zuzanna Kubacha (Baylor)	 L	 2-6, 1-6
3/22	 6	 Neena Feldman (Northwestern)*	 W	 6-2, 6-4
3/24	 6	 Alice Xu (Illinois)*	 L	 3-6, 2-6
4/7	 5	 Tara Katerina Milic (Purdue)*	 L	 6-4, 7-6 (3-7)

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Score
9/29	 -	 A. Gallego	 Molinaro/Anzalotta (Tennesee)	 L, 6-4
9/29	 -	 Danilchenko	 Driscoll/Wikander (Denver)	 L, 6-4
9/30	 -	 Taranova	 Do/Rubio (Lamar)	 W, 6-2
9/30	 -	 Roa	 Simonov/Wikander (Denver)	 L, 6-1
10/1	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Martinez/Cardenas (Missouri)	 W, 6-1
10/13	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Sela/Jansson (North Dakota)	 W, 8-2
10/13	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Kranholdt/Pokorna (Iowa)	 W, 8-4
10/14	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Cross/Spink (Arkansas)	 L, 3-8
10/27	 -	 Roa	 Van Der Merwe/Novotna (South Alabama)	 L, 6-7 (6-8)
10/28	 -	 Roa	 Grant/Holguin (LSU)	 W, 6-0
10/28	 -	 Roa	 Hayduk/Jablonski (Samford)	 W, 6-1
11/10	 -	 A. Gallego	 Falceto Font/Senli (South Florida)	 L, 4-6
11/10	 -	 A. Gallego	 Wilkins/Nakano (UNC-Charlotte) 	 W, 6-2
11/11	 -	 A. Gallego 	 Morris/Darley (Stetson)	 W, 6-3
1/16	 3	 A. Gallego	 Tran/Shahbazi (UC Riverside)	 W, 6-1
1/26	 3	 Pietrowicz	 Nobbs/Stula (DePaul) 	 W, 6-2
1/28	 3	 Pietrowicz	 Block/Gawande (Harvard)	 L, 6-7 (5-7)
2/4	 3	 Pietrowicz	 Sanz/Limparis (Illinois State)	 W, 6-2	
2/10	 3	 A. Gallego	 Sterk/Mitkova (Montana)	 W, 6-3
2/20	 3	 Roa	 Elvestrom/Marie (Creighton)	 W, 6-2
2/27	 3	 A. Gallego	 Medvyedyeva/Narwal-Sigh (South Dakota)	 W, 6-2
3/3	 2	 A. Gallego	 Stepan/Haagensen (Drake)	 W, 6-0
3/3	 2	 A. Gallego	 Buckels/Miller (Omaha)	 UF, 4-1
3/8	 3	 A. Gallego	 Feodorov/Hung (Maryland)*	 W, 6-0
3/13	 3	 A. Gallego	 Frankowska/Kadleckova (Baylor)	 L, 3-6
3/22	 3	 A. Gallego	 Pratt/Feldman (Northwestern)*	 UF, 3-4
3/24	 3	 A. Gallego 	 Treiber/Schaefbauer (Illinois)*	 L, 3-6
3/29	 3	 A. Gallego	 Schmitz/Pizzoni (Minnesota)*	 W, 6-3
4/7	 3	 A. Gallego	 Wilson/Larranaga (Purdue)*	 W, 6-1
4/12	 3	 A. Gallego 	 Cegarra Ramirez/Lebedeva (Penn State)*	 UF, 2-5 
4/14	 3	 A. Gallego	 Atway/Cau (Ohio State)*	 L, 0-6
4/20	 3	 A. Gallego	 Conard/Purser (Michigan State)*	 W, 7-5
4/21	 3	 A. Gallego	 Fliegner/Jones (Michigan)*	 L, 1-6
4/24	 3	 A. Gallego	 Teodosescu/Dunac (Indiana)	 W, 6-3
4/25	 3	 A. Gallego	 Challa/Eissa (Maryland)	 W, 6-3
4/26	 3	 A. Gallego	 Shusharina/Lau (Northwestern)	 L, 4-6
	

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2021-22	 2-0	 0-0	 5-2	 7-2
2022-23	 8-2	 1-2	 1-9	 9-11
2023-24	 8-3	 1-2	 7-6	 15-9
Totals	 18-5	 2-4	 13-17	 31-22

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2021-22	 1-0	 0-0	 2-1	 3-1
2022-23	 10-10	 3-8	 0-0	 10-10
2023-24	 13-6	 6-5	 8-6	 21-12
Totals	 24-16	 9-13	 10-7	 34-23
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2023-24 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Jillian Roa
Junior | La Crescenta, Calif. 

Singles Record: 10-9 (Fall 7-6, Spring 3-3)
Doubles Record: 12-6 (Fall 8-6, Spring 4-0)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/29	 -	 Jaci Wong (Lamar)	 W	 6-0, 6-0
9/30	 -	 Millie Skelton (SMU) 	 W	 6-3, 5-7, 11-9
10/1	 -	 R. Cardenas Rifka (Missouri) 	 W	 6-0, 6-3
10/13	 -	 Grace Chadick (South Dakota)	 L	 6-3, 3-6 (5-7)
10/13	 -	 Anali Kocevar (Minnesota)	 W	 6-2, 7-6 (7-2)
10/14	 -	 Silvia Maria Costache (Kansas)	 L 	 4-6, 3-6
10/27	 -	 Caroline Gibbens (Tennesee-Chattanooga)	 W	 6-1, 6-0
10/27	 -	 Ava Martin (Wisconsin)	 W	 6-1, 6-1
10/28	 -	 Madlena Orlova (Tennesee-Chattanooga)	 L 	 3-6, 1-6
11/10	 -	 Alisa Lyshko (North Florida)	 L 	 6-1, 6-7 (4-7), 4-6
11/11	 -	 Pilar Astigarrgara Harper (Stetson)	 L 	 3-6, 2-6	
11/12	 -	 Gargi Pawar (South Florida)	 L 	 1-6, 6-7(3-7)
2/10	 6	 Ivayla Mitkova (Montana)	 W	 6-1, 6-0
3/3	 6	 Lillian Tiemeyer (Omaha)	 W	 1-6, 6-0, 6-1
3/29	 6	 Sofia Pizzoni (Minnesota)*	 W	 6-1, 7-6 (1)
3/31	 6	 Rosie Garcia Gross (Wisconsin)*	 L	 2-6, 4-6
4/12	 6	 Alina Lebedeva (Penn State)*	 UF	 6-3, 3-1
4/14	 6	 Akanksha Bhan (Ohio State)*	 UF	 7-6 (7-3), 2-6, 0-1
4/21	 6	 Nicole Conard (Michigan State)*	 L	 4-6, 3-6
	

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Score
9/29 	 -	 Danilchenko	 Skelton/Patel (SMU)	 L, 6-4
9/29	 -	 Danilchenko	 Evans/Simonov (Denver)	 W, 6-4
9/30	 -	 Zamburek	 Wong/Metwally (Lamar)	 W, 6-2
9/30	 -	 Loy	 Simonov/Wikander (Denver)	 L, 6-1 
10/1	 -	 Taranova	 Artimedi/McLellan (Missouri)	 W, 6-1
10/12	 -	 Taranova	 Zukic/Millard (Arkansas State)	 W, 8-5
10/12	 -	 Taranova	 Dunlap/ Supapitch Kuearum	 W, 8-6
10/13	 -	 Taranova	 Pinto/Liepert (Minnesota)	 L, 5-8
10/27	 -	 Loy	 Van Der Merwe/Novotna (South Alabama)	 L, 6-7 (6-8)
10/28	 -	 Loy	 Grant/Holguin (LSU)	 W, 6-0
10/28	 -	 Loy	 Hayduk/Jablonski (Samford)	 W, 6-1
11/10	 -	 Zamburek	 Long/Nash (North Florida)	 W, 6-1
11/10	 -	 Zamburek	 Arkadianou/Cricchio (Florida State)	 L, 3-6
11/11	 -	 Zamburek	 Swierczynska/Lin (Indiana)	 L, 5-7
2/10	 3	 Taranova 	 Aubin/Bowles	 W, 6-2
2/20	 3	 Loy	 Elvestrom/Marie (Creighton)	 W, 6-2
3/2	 3	 Taranova	 Drake 	 W, Forfeit 
3/3	 3	 Taranova 	 VanPelt/Kelley	 W, 6-2

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2021-22	 2-3	 0-0	 5-3	 7-6
2022-23	 8-6	 2-3	 0-0	 8-6
2023-24	 3-3	 1-2	 7-6	 10-9	
Totals	 14-12	 3-5	 12-9	 25-21

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2021-22	 0-0	 0-0	 2-4	 2-4
2022-23	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0	 0-0
2023-24	 4-0	 --	 8-6	 14-6
Totals	 4-0	 0-0	 10-10	 16-10

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/29 	 -	 Nouray Metwally (Lamar)	 W	 5-7, 6-3, 10-6
9/30	 -	 Eleonora Molinaro (Tennesee)	 L	 7-6, (7-5), 6-3
10/1	 -	 Andrea Artimedi (Missouri)	 W	 6-4, 4-6, 18-8
10/12	 -	 Paige Alter (South Dakota)	 W	 6-4, 6-2
10/12	 -	 Mary Houston (Missouri State)	 W	 6-2, 6-1
10/13	 -	 Juliette Talieu (Southeast Missouri State)	 W	 6-2, 6-1
10/13	 -	 Romana Cisovska (Oklahoma)	 W	 6-4, 6-3
10/14	 -	 Kristina Novak (Oklahoma State)	 L	 6-4, 2-6, 6-7 (4-7)
10/15	 -	 Manami Ukita (Kansas State)	 W	 1-6, 6-0, (10-2)
10/27	 -	 Margaret Jaraczewski (Samford)	 W	 6-3, 6-7 (5-7), 6-4
10/27	 -	 Cora Barber (Tulane)	 W	 6-4, 7-6 (7-5)
10/28	 -	 Alessandra Caceres (East Tennessee State)	 L	 6-3, 5-7, 3-6
11/10	 -	 Semra Aksu (Virginia Tech)	 L 	 6-7(4-7), 6-7(4-7)
11/11	 -	 Lidia Gonzalez (Kentucky)	 L	 6-7(5-7), 5-7
11/12	 -	 Lene Mari Hovda (Indiana)	 W	 4-6, 5-7
1/16	 4	 Kamya Nair (UC Riverside)	 W	 6-2, 6-2
1/26	 4	 Yuliya Kizelbasheva (DePaul)	 W	 6-3,6-2
1/28	 5	 Kate Kim (Havard)	 L	 4-6, 6-4, 3-6
2/4	 5	 Nuria Sanz (Illinois State)	 W	 6-2, 6-4
2/10	 5	 Aziza Aubin (North Dakota)	 W	 6-4, 6-2
2/10	 5	 Rosie Sterk (Montana)	 W	  6-0, 6-1
2/20	 5	 Annika Elvestrom (Creighton)	 W	 6-4, 7-5
2/27	 6	 Hitakamya Narwal-Singh	 W	 3-6, 6-4, [10-7]
3/2	 5	 Jyun-Yi Lee (Drake)	 W	 6-0, 6-2
3/3	 4	 Keegan VanPelt (Omaha)	 W	 6-3, 6-0
3/8	 6	 Francesa Feodorov (Maryland)*	 L	 6-2, 3-6, 3-6
3/10	 6	 Jessica Matthews (Iowa)*	 W	 3-6, 6-3, 6-0
4/20	 6	 Reese Miller (Michigan)*	 UF	 3-6, 4-3
4/24	 6	 Magadalena Swierczynska (Indiana)	 W	 6-3, 6-1
4/25	 6	 Aida Eissa (Maryland)	 W	 6-3, 7-6 (8-6) 
4/25	 6	 Britany Lau (Northwestern)	 L	 1-6, 2-6	
		

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Score
9/29	 -	 Zamburek	 Makoric/McGinley (SMU)	 L, 6-3
9/29	 -	 Zamburek	 Otis/ Martinez De Velasco (Denver)	 L, 1-6
9/30	 -	 Loy	 Do/Rubio (Lamar)	 W, 6-2
9/30 	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Driscoll/Evans (Denver)	 W, 6-2
10/1	 -`	 Roa	 Artimedi/McLellan (Missouri)	 W, 6-2
10/13	 -	 Roa	 Zukic/Millard (Arkansas State)	 W, 8-5
10/13	 -	 Roa	 Dunlap/Supapitch Kuearum (Iowa State)	 W, 8-6
10/14	 -	 Roa 	 Pinto/Liepert (Minnesota)	 L, 5-8
10/27	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Mullen/Theis (Tulane)	 W, 7-5
10/28	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Smith/Kajabova (Alabama-Birmingham)	 W, 6-1
10/28	 -	 Pietrowicz	 Van Zyl/Anttila (Clemson)	 W, 6-0
11/10	 -	 Danilchenko	 Hammond/ Myers (Kentucky)	 W, 6-1
11/10	 -	 Danilchenko	 Swietcynska/Lin (Indiana)	 W,6-0
11/11	 -	 Danilchenko	 Arkadinou/Cricchio (Florida State)	 W,6-2
1/16	 2	 Pietrowicz	 Silpachai/Kim (UC Riverside)	 W, 6-2
2/10	 3	 Pietrowicz	 Aubin/Bowles (North Dakota)	 W, 6-2
3/2	 3	 Taranova	 Drake 	 W, Forfeit 
3/3	 3	 Taranova 	 VanPelt/Kelley	 W, 6-2

Maria Taranova
Freshman | Volgograd, Russia 

Singles Record: 23-8 (Fall 11-5, Spring 12-3)
Doubles Record: 15-3 (Fall 11-3, Spring 4-0)

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2023-24	 12-3	 1-1	 11-5	 23-8
Totals	 12-3	 1-1	 11-5	 23-8
Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2023-24	 4-0	 --	 11-3	 15-3
Totals	 4-0	 --	 11-3	 15-3
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2023-24 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Ana Zamburek
Junior | Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic

Singles Record: 19-10 (Fall 5-6, Spring 14-4)
Doubles Record: 19-13 (Fall 8-6, Spring 11-7)

SINGLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Opponent (School)	 Result	 Score
9/29 	 -	 Brooke Thompson (Baylor)	 W	 6-3, 6-4
9/30	 -	 Maja Makoric (SMU)	 W	 6-3, 6-3
10/1	 -	 #60 Mae Canete (Missouri)	 L	 6-2, 5-7, 10-4
10/13	 -	 Valerie Negin (Creighton)	 L	 1-6, 5-7
10/14	 -	 Norhan Hesham (Saint Louis)	 W	 6-2, 6-1
10/15	 -	 Tereza Polakova (Kansas State)	 W	 0-6 7-6 (7-4), 10-6
10/27	 -	 Ralitsa Alexandrova (East Tennessee State)	 L	 6-4, 3-6, 4-6
11/10	 -	 Kelly Loana Vargas Gonzalez (South Florida)	 L	 5-7.3-6
11/11	 -	 Emma Wilkins (UNC-Charlotte)	 L	 {Ret}
11/12	 -	 Zali Morris (Stetson)	 L 	 6-4, 2-6, 3-6
1/16	 5	 Niki Shahbazi (UC Riverside)	 W	 6-1, 6-3
1/26	 5	 Greta Carbone (DePaul)	 W	 6-1,6-1
2/4	 4	 Silvia Pomarolli (Illinois State	 W	 6-1, 6-1
2/10	 4	 Jule Schulte (North Dakota)	 W	 6-1, 6-3
2/10	 4	 Olivia Oosterbaan (Montana)	 W	 6-3, 7-6 (7-3)
2/20	 4	 Siri Kongara (Creighton)	 W	 6-0, 6-1
2/27	 5	 Selena Bird (South Dakota)	 W	 6-3, 7-5
3/2	 4	 Darinka Stepan (Drake)	 W	 6-0, 6-1
3/3	 3	 Khayli Buckels (Omaha)	 W	 4-6, 6-3 [10-4]
3/8	 5	 Diya Challa (Maryland)*	 W	 3-6, 6-4, 6-4
3/10	 5	 Vispasha Mehra (Iowa)*	 L	 1-6, 3-6
3/13	 4	 Sierra Berry (Baylor)	 W	 6-3, 6-2
3/22	 5	 Kiley Rabjohns (Northwestern)*	 L	 6-4, 5-7, 4-6
3/29	 5	 Sofia Pizzoni (Minnesota)*	 W	 6-3, 6-4
4/12	 5	 Karly Friedland (Penn State)*	 UF	 6-3, 2-6
4/14	 5	 Audrey Spencer (Ohio State)*	 L	 6-4, 4-6, 2-6
4/20	 5	 Ayshe Can (Michigan State)*	 UF� 4-6, 3-6, 5-1
4/21	 4	 Piper Charney (Michigan)*	 L	 2-6, 1-6
4/24	 5	 Lene Maria Hovda (Indiana)	 UF	 6-2, 3-6, 3-4
4/25	 5	 Diya Challa (Maryland)	 W	 1-6, 6-4, 6-2
4/26	 5	 Kiley Rabjohns (Northwestern)	 W	 3-6, 7-6 (9-7), 6-4
	

DOUBLES
Fall/Spring
Date	 Spot	 Partner	 Opponent (School)	 Score
9/29	 -	 Taranova	 Makoric/McGinley (SMU)	 L, 6-3
9/29	 -	 Taranova	 Otis/Velasco (Denver)                                                        L, 6-1	
9/30	 -	 Roa	 Wong/Metwally (Lamar)	 W, 6-2
9/30	 -	 Danilchenko	 Burgette Beltran/Pursell	 W, 6-2
10/1	 -	 Danilchenko	 #32 Canete/Canete	 W, 6-1
9/30	 -	 Danilchenko	 Burguete Beltran/Pursell (Denver)	 W, 6-2
10/1	 -	 Danilchenko	 #32 Canete/Canate (Missouri)	 W, 6-1
10/13	 -	 Danilchenko	 Barlow/Duran (Saint Louis)	 W, 8-1
10/13	 -	 Danilchenko	 Brody/Humbert (Arkansas State)	 W, 8-4
10/14	 -	 Danilchenko	 Canete/Canete (Missouri)	 L, 7-8 (1-7)
10/27	 -	 Lacasse	 Hrastar/Kryzyzak (Mississippi)	 W, 6-3
10/28	 -	 Lacasse	 Dejnozkova/Pool (South Alabama)	 W, 6-3
10/28	 -	 Lacasse	 Carvajal/Rivera (East Tennessee State)	 L, 4-6
11/10	 -	 Roa	 Long/Nash (Univ. of North Florida)	 W, 6-1
11/10	 -	 Roa	 Arkadianou/Cricchio (Florida State)	 L, 3-6
11/11	 -	 Roa	 Swierczynska/Lin (Indiana)	 L, 5-7
1/16	 1	 Danilchenko	 Nguyen/Nair (UC Riverside)	 W, 6-0
1/26	 2	 Danilchenko	 Carbone/Smith (DePaul)	 L, 3-6
1/28	 2	 Danilchenko	 Daujotaite/You (Harvard)	 W, 6-0
2/4	 2	 Danilchenko	 Pomarolli/Kolarevic (Illinois State)	 UF, 3-5
2/10	 1	 Danilchenko	 Sela/Jansson (North Dakota)	 W, 6-1
2/10	 2	 Danilchenko	 Goheen/Oosterbaan (Montana)	 UF, 4-4
2/20	 2	 Danilchenko	 Martinez/Kongara (Creighton)	 W, 6-2
2/27	 2	 Danilchenko	 Caves/Bird (South Dakota)	 W, 6-2
3/8	 2	 Danilchenko	 Cadar/Liu (Maryland)*	 L, 2-6
3/10	 2	 Danilchenko	 Kranholdt/Pokorna (Iowa)*	 W,  6-2
3/13	 2	 Danilchenko	 Harvison/Kostenko (Baylor)	 L, 2-6
3/22	 2	 Danilchenko	 Lau/Shusharina (Northwestern)*	 W, 6-2
3/24	 2	 Danilchenko	 Frazier/Ferrari (Illinois)*	 W, 6-2
3/29	 2	 Danilchenko	 Liepert/Sarioglan (Minnesota)*	 UF,3-5 
3/31	 2 	 Danilchenko	 Garcia Gross/Cataldi (Wisconsin)*	 L, 3-6
4/7	 2	 Danilchenko	 Gibbs/Fodor (Purdue)*	 W, 6-3
4/12	 2	 Danilchenko	 Friedland/Dorner (Penn State)*	 W, 6-3
4/14	 2	 Danilchenko	 Bhan/Siemers (Ohio State)*	 L, 6-7 (0-7)
4/20	 2	 Danilchenko	 Morais/Stasny (Michigan State)*	 W, 6-2
4/21	 2	 Danilchenko	 K.Miller/Sheinin (Michigan)*	 L, 3-6
4/24	 2	 Danilchenko	 Hovda/L'Allier (Indiana)	 UF, 5-3	
4/25	 2	 Danilchenko 	 Cadar/Liu (Maryland)	 UF, 5-4
4/26	 2	 Danilchenko	 Feldman/Pratt (Northwestern)	 W, 6-3

CAREER RESULTS
Singles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2022-23	 2-14	 0-8	 2-7	 4-20
2023-24	 14-4	 2-4	 5-6	 19-10
Totals	 16-18	 2-12	 7-13	 23-30

Doubles
Year	 Spring	 Big Ten	 Fall	 Total
2022-23	 15-7	 6-3	 0-0	 15-7
2023-24	 11-7	 4-4	 8-6	 19-13
Totals	 26-14	 10-7	 8-6	 34-20


